STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Rajan ase 11.8.2021
Printed elokuu 15, 2021 at 11:17

Stage 1 -- jussi

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 97 31,10 3,1190
2 104 34,25 3,0365
3 85 30,91 2,7499
4 92 34,07 2,7003
5 95 40,78 2,3296
6 93 40,91 2,2733
7 79 36,29 2,1769
8 73 36,51 1,9995
9 1M1 64,94 1,7093
10 63 37,26 1,6908
11 70 42,72 1,6386
12 0 0,00 0,0000

STAGE
POINTS

120,0000
116,8268
105,8010
103,8928
89,6285
87,4628
83,7549
76,9274
65,7628
65,0530
63,0430
0,0000

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,36
88,17
86,58
74,69
72,89
69,80
64,11
54,80
54,21
52,54

0,00

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Siitonen, Jukka E
Poppobnen, Jouni
Sihvo, Juha S
Merilainen, Pertti
Savinainen, Jarmo
Puumalainen, Paavo
Hamalainen, Raimo
Vornanen, Rauno
Riikonen, Juha
Naivo, Kim A
Karkkainen, Markus
Taponen, Erkki T
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Rajan ase 11.8.2021
Printed elokuu 15, 2021 at 11:17

Stage 2 -- jamo

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 74 14,90 4,9664
2 78 16,07 4,8538
3 76 17,57 4,3256
4 78 18,94 4,1183
5 66 19,63 3,3622
6 75 25,22 2,9738
7 80 29,73 2,6909
8 77 30,40 2,5329
9 60 24,85 2,4145
10 68 33,56 2,0262
11 72 47,01 1,5316
12 71 52,70 1,3472

STAGE
POINTS

80,0000
78,1850
69,6765
66,3375
54,1587
47,9028
43,3451
40,8001
38,8928
32,6386
24,6710
21,7016

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
97,73
87,10
82,92
67,70
59,88
54,18
51,00
48,62
40,80
30,84
27,13

COMPETITOR
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Name

Sihvo, Juha S
Siitonen, Jukka E
Poppobnen, Jouni
Merilainen, Pertti
Naivo, Kim A
Riikonen, Juha
Taponen, Erkki T
Vornanen, Rauno
Puumalainen, Paavo
Hamalainen, Raimo
Savinainen, Jarmo
Karkkainen, Markus
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Rajan ase 11.8.2021
Printed elokuu 15, 2021 at 11:17

Stage 3 -- rami1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 58 9,05 6,4088
2 50 9,48 5,2743
3 54 11,40 4,7368
4 60 13,23 4,5351
5 59 13,25 4,4528
6 46 10,43 4,4104
7 50 13,08 3,8226
8 38 13,39 2,8379
9 24 9,14 2,6258
10 38 15,20 2,5000
11 58 30,13 1,9250
12 10 9,77 1,0235

STAGE
POINTS

60,0000
49,3780
44,3466
42,4584
41,6877
41,2900
35,7877
26,5690
24,5831
23,4052
18,0219

9,5825

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
82,30
73,91
70,76
69,48
68,82
59,65
44,28
40,97
39,01
30,04
15,97

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Siitonen, Jukka E
Hamalainen, Raimo
Sihvo, Juha S
Péppénen, Jouni
Riikonen, Juha
Merildinen, Pertti
Vornanen, Rauno
Savinainen, Jarmo
Karkkainen, Markus
Puumalainen, Paavo
Taponen, Erkki T
Naivo, Kim A

Page 1




STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Rajan ase 11.8.2021
Printed elokuu 15, 2021 at 11:17

Stage 4 -- rami2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 68 11,58 5,8722
2 64 12,19 5,2502
3 64 13,00 4,9231
4 64 14,75 4,3390
5 55 12,95 4,2471
6 58 15,10 3,8411
7 52 14,24 3,6517
8 64 18,54 3,4520
9 63 18,53 3,3999
10 69 21,05 3,2779
11 61 22,85 2,6696
12 52 30,63 1,6977

STAGE
POINTS

70,0000
62,5855
58,6860
51,7232
50,6280
45,7877
43,5302
41,1498
40,5287
39,0746
31,8230
20,2374

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
89,41
83,84
73,89
72,33
65,41
62,19
58,79
57,90
55,82
45,46
28,91

COMPETITOR

#
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Name

Péppénen, Jouni
Karkkainen, Markus
Siitonen, Jukka E
Sihvo, Juha S
Merilainen, Pertti
Hamalainen, Raimo
Naivo, Kim A
Puumalainen, Paavo
Riikonen, Juha
Taponen, Erkki T
Vornanen, Rauno
Savinainen, Jarmo
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

Rajan ase 11.8.2021
Printed elokuu 15, 2021 at 11:17

Stage 5 -- speed jr

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 34 4,87 6,9815
2 38 6,66 5,7057
3 36 6,50 5,6385
4 38 8,38 4,5346
5 32 7,12 4,4944
6 32 7,76 4,1237
7 38 9,46 4,0169
8 39 10,87 3,5879
9 25 7,63 3,2765
10 37 18,01 2,0544
11 24 15,22 1,5769
12 16 13,34 1,1994

STAGE
POINTS

40,0000
32,6903
31,7321
25,9806
25,7502
23,6264
23,0145
20,5563
18,7726
11,7706

9,0346

6,8719

STAGE
PERCENT

100,00
81,73
79,33
64,95
64,38
59,07
57,54
51,39
46,93
29,43
22,59
17,18

COMPETITOR
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Name

Siitonen, Jukka E
Poppobnen, Jouni
Hamalainen, Raimo
Naivo, Kim A
Merilainen, Pertti
Sihvo, Juha S
Puumalainen, Paavo
Taponen, Erkki T
Karkkainen, Markus
Vornanen, Rauno
Savinainen, Jarmo
Riikonen, Juha

Page 1




